
MORAY COUNCIL 
 

TEMPORARY MEETING DIARY 
 

SEPTEMBER 2020 TO FEBRUARY 2021 
 
 
 

Wednesday 2 September 2020 9:30 am Moray Council 

Tuesday 15 September 2020 9:30 am Planning & Regulatory Services Committee 

Wednesday 16 September 2020 9:30 am Appeals Committee (Committee Room) 

Wednesday 23 September 2020 9:30 am Education, Communities & Organisational Development 
Committee 

Thursday 24 September 2020 9:30 am Moray Local Review Body 

Tuesday 6 October 2020 9:30 am Economic Growth, Housing & Environmental Sustainability 
Committee 

Wednesday 7 October 2020 9:30 am Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 7 October 2020 2:00 pm Licensing Board 

Wednesday 14 October 2020 9:30 am Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Wednesday 28 October 2020 9:30 am Moray Council 

Thursday 29 October 2020 9:30 am Moray Local Review Body 

Tuesday 10 November 2020 9:30 am Planning & Regulatory Services Committee 

Wednesday 11 November 2020 9:30 am Appeals Committee (Committee Room) 

Wednesday 18 November 2020 9:30 am Education, Communities & Organisational Development 
Committee 

Thursday 19 November 2020 9:30 am Police and Fire & Rescue Services Committee 

Thursday 26 November 2020 9:30 am Moray Local Review Body 

Tuesday 1 December 2020 9:30 am Economic Growth, Housing & Environmental Sustainability 
Committee 

Wednesday 2 December 2020 9:30 am Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 2 December 2020 2:00 pm Licensing Board 

Thursday 17 December 2020 9:30 am Moray Local Review Body 

Wednesday 13 January 2021 9:30 am Moray Council 

Wednesday 20 January 2021 9:30 am Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Tuesday 26 January 2021 9:30 am Planning & Regulatory Services Committee 

Thursday 28 January 2021 9:30 am Moray Local Review Body 

Wednesday 3 February 2021 9:30 am Education, Communities & Organisational Development 
Committee 



Tuesday 16 February 2021 9:30 am Economic Growth, Housing & Environmental Sustainability 
Committee 

Wednesday 17 February 2021 9:30 am Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 17 February 2021 2:00 pm Licensing Board 

Thursday 18 February 2021 9:30 am Police and Fire & Rescue Services Committee 

Thursday 25 February 2021 9:30 am Moray Local Review Body 

 


